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Martial Arts Class Prices

TKD ONLY All TKD Classes $120.00
HKD ONLY All HKD Classes $ 80.00
UNLIMITED TIER Per Month
TaeKwon-Do 1 Class Per Week $80.00
Basic TIER Per Month
Martial Arts Immediate Family | $240.00
Family Plan - Only — Same Per Month
Unlimited* Home
Martial Arts Unlimited Family $240.00
Family PLUS Martial Arts / Per Mo.MA
Fitness Package | Unlimited Fitness + 25% off
Classes Same Unlimited
Home Only Fitness
30 Minute MA 1 Class Per Week $40.00
Classes/Specials | 30 Minutes Per Month
Fitness Class Prices
SUPERFIT - All | 10 Punch Card $ 80.00/10
Adult Fitness Diet Program S 15.00 FM
Classes $ 29.95 NM
Included Unlimited Fitness S 120
& Diet Program Per Month
Personal Packages Available | Ask!
Training

FAMILY PLAN: All immediate members of the family living in
the same residence may participate in the family unlimited
TaeKwon-Do & Hapkido plan at 5240. The Plus Fitness
Package plan is 25% off Unlimited Individual Fitness Packages
(5120 per person less 25%). FP Members / Auto-pay ONLY!
LATE FEES: There will be a $5.00 late fee for any payment
made after the 5™ day of the month. Classes may be refused
after the 15" of the month for non-payment.
PAYMENT OPTIONS: Visa, MC, Discover, and Personal Checks
with ID accepted. On-Line payments accepted through Mind-
Body. Upon request we can set up automatic credit card
payments for a period of up to 6 months.
ANNUAL US KIDO FEDERATION MEMBERSHIP / FEE $35 — All
martial arts members
DIET PLAN
FM= Fitness Member / NM= Non-Member

All prices subject to change without notice.
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Massage Therapy Prices

Massage
Therapy
Services

Body Wraps and
Scrubs

Hot Stones

Massage
Cupping
Sports Massage

Pre-Natal
Massage

30 Minutes
60 Minutes

60 Minutes

60 Minutes
90 Minutes
60 Minutes
30 Minutes
60 Minutes
30 Minutes
60 Minutes
30 Minutes

$45.00
$65.00

$85.00

$75.00
$105.00
$65.00
$45.00
$65.00
$45.00
$65.00
$45.00

Misc. Fees and Prices -TC Products

Testing Fees

Student Uniform
and Patch

Foam Head Gear
Sparmaster
Foam Hand Gear
Sparmaster
Foam Foot Gear
Sparmaster
Foam Shin
Guards

Clear Face Shield

Foam Chest
Guard

Replacement
Belt

Mouth Piece

Mouth Case
Groin Cup

USKF Gup
Black Belt

White or Blue
Sizes 000 to 7
Colors: W, B, R, S,
Y, B — All Sizes
Colors: W, B, R, S,
Y, B — All Sizes
Colors: W, B, R, S,
Y, B — All Sizes
Colors: W, B, R, S,
Y, B — All Sizes
Adult/Child Sizes

Colors: W, B, R, S,
Y, B

Under Black -$5.00

Custom Black
Single $3.00
Double $4.00
Colors: B, R, Y S2
Adult and Child
Sizes

$ 40.00
$125.00

$36.00
$38.52w/tx
$25.00
$26.75w/tx
$21.00
$22.47w/tx
$21.00
$22.47w/tx
$20.00
$21.40w/tx
$55.00
$58.85w/tx
$40.00
$42.80w/tx
$5.35w/tx
Special
$3.21w/tx
S4.28w/tx
$2.14 w/tx
$12.00
$12,84w/tx



