Current OBW Price List

Martial Arts Class Prices

TKD ONLY HKD ONLY UNLIMITED TIER	All TKD Classes All HKD Classes	\$120.00 \$ 80.00 Per Month
TaeKwon-Do	1 Class Per Week	\$80.00
Basic TIER		Per Month
Martial Arts	Immediate Family	\$240.00
Family Plan –	Only – Same	Per Month
Unlimited*	Home	
Martial Arts	Unlimited Family	\$240.00
Family PLUS	Martial Arts /	Per Mo.MA
Fitness Package	Unlimited Fitness	+ 25% off
	Classes Same	Unlimited
	Home Only	Fitness
30 Minute MA	1 Class Per Week	\$40.00
Classes/Specials	30 Minutes	Per Month

Massage Therapy Prices

Massage Therapy Services	30 Minutes 60 Minutes	\$45.00 \$65.00
Body Wraps and Scrubs	60 Minutes	\$85.00
Hot Stones	60 Minutes 90 Minutes	\$75.00 \$105.00
Massage Cupping	60 Minutes 30 Minutes	\$65.00 \$45.00
Sports Massage	60 Minutes 30 Minutes	\$65.00 \$45.00
Pre-Natal Massage	60 Minutes 30 Minutes	\$65.00 \$45.00

Fitness Class Prices

SUPERFIT – All	10 Punch Card	\$ 80.00/10
Adult Fitness	Diet Program	\$ 15.00 FM
Classes		\$ 29.95 NM
Included	Unlimited Fitness	\$ 120
	& Diet Program	Per Month
Personal	Packages Available	Ask!
Training		

FAMILY PLAN: All immediate members of the family living in the same residence may participate in the family unlimited *TaeKwon-Do & Hapkido plan at \$240. The Plus Fitness Package plan is 25% off Unlimited Individual Fitness Packages* (\$120 per person less 25%). FP Members / Auto-pay ONLY! **LATE FEES:** There will be a \$5.00 late fee for any payment made after the 5th day of the month. Classes may be refused after the 15th of the month for non-payment.

PAYMENT OPTIONS: Visa, MC, Discover, and Personal Checks with ID accepted. On-Line payments accepted through Mind-Body. Upon request we can set up automatic credit card payments for a period of up to 6 months.

ANNUAL US KIDO FEDERATION MEMBERSHIP / FEE \$35 – All martial arts members

DIET PLAN

FM= Fitness Member / NM= Non-Member
All prices subject to change without notice.

Misc. Fees and Prices -TC Products

\$ 40.00

LICVE CUP

Testing Foos

Testing Fees	USKF Gup Black Belt	\$ 40.00 \$125.00
Student Uniform	White or Blue	\$36.00
and Patch	Sizes 000 to 7	\$38.52w/tx
Foam Head Gear	Colors: W, B, R, S,	\$25.00
Sparmaster	Y, B – All Sizes	\$26.75w/tx
Foam Hand Gear	Colors: W, B, R, S,	\$21.00
Sparmaster	Y, B – All Sizes	\$22.47w/tx
Foam Foot Gear	Colors: W, B, R, S,	\$21.00
Sparmaster	Y, B – All Sizes	\$22.47w/tx
Foam Shin	Colors: W, B, R, S,	\$20.00
Guards	Y, B – All Sizes	\$21.40w/tx
Clear Face Shield	Adult/Child Sizes	\$55.00
		\$58.85w/tx
Foam Chest	Colors: W, B, R, S,	\$40.00
Guard	Y, B	\$42.80w/tx
Replacement	Under Black -\$5.00	\$5.35w/tx
Belt	Custom Black	Special
Mouth Piece	Single \$3.00	\$3.21w/tx
	Double \$4.00	\$4.28w/tx
Mouth Case	Colors: B, R, Y \$2	\$2.14 w/tx
Groin Cup	Adult and Child	\$12.00
	Sizes	\$12,84w/tx